Sep 17 2024 (22:30) India Rail Info 1

Bhusaval - Igatpuri Memu Special/01002 - MEMU - CR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to IGP/Igatpuri
6h 5m - 308 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BSL |Bhusaval Junction 13:30 0 |1 0 52 |205 [CR
2 |JL Jalgaon Junction 13:58 14:00 2m |0 |1 24 |79 209 [CR
3 |MWD |Mhasavad 14:16 14:17 Tm [0 |1 45 |145 |219 |CR
4 |PC Pachora Junction 14:28 14:30 2m |0 |1 72 {111 |258 |CR
5 (K Kajgaon 14:44 14:45 Tm |0 |1 98 |57 (297 |CR
6 |CSN |Chalisgaon Junction 15:05 15:07 2m (0 |1 117 (129 |244 |CR
7 NI Naydongri 15:17 15:18 Tm (0 |1 138 |62 |427 |[CR
8 NGN |Nandgaon 15:38 15:40 2m |0 |1 159 |54 |464 [CR
9 MMR [Manmad Junction 16:08 16:10 2m [0 |1 184 |46 |[558 |CR
10 [LS Lasalgaon 16:42 16:44 2m |0 |1 209 (72 |[595 [CR
11 [NR Niphad 16:58 17:00 2m (0 |1 226 |63 (550 |CR
12 |NK Nashik Road 17:30 17:33 3m [0 |1 257 |67 [551 |CR
13 [DVL [Devlali 17:38 17:40 2m |0 |1 263 (23 |[562 [CR
14 |IGP |Igatpuri 19:35 0 308 |- 599 |CR

Sep 17 2024 (22:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



